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Race No. 1

Overall Time
margin (m) |dt |dth

2 2
31
4 8
5 s
6 6
7 3
8 7

Distance 2090m

4 WARRIOR MAC
THREESTONES
ROBERT MOREAU
BILLY KHAN

IM DENS BOY
KIRBYELLE
PERFECT PAIGE

OUTLAW

0.7
5.2
13.2
14.7
16.2
17.7

19.7

10.5
18.5

13.5

20
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2:41.80
2:41.85
2:42.18
2:42.76
2:42.87
2:42.97
2:43.08

2:43.23

800m-
400m

30.08s
30.20s
30.16s
30.17s
30.12s
30.13s
30.15s

29.80s

Last 400m

28.46s
29.05s
29.05s
29.23s
28.80s
29.27s
30.07s

29.38s

Race No.

Overall Time
margin (m) |dt Wldth

2 1
3 5
4 7
5 2
6 4
7 8
8 10
9 3
10 9
11 11

Distance 2090m

LAFORCE

TALES OF THE CITY
GRINABLE

BERTILS DELIGHT
NITRO BLUE

THE BADLANDS

LA EBONY KITA
SUTTER MAN
COMEON HOWZAT
JOHNNYART

MIGHTY JASPER

2.4

5.1

53

7.3

7.6

9.6

9.9

12.6

14.1

10.5

6

9.5

14

7

2.5

15.5

4.5

11.5

18.5

2:36.60

2:36.75

2:36.78

2:36.98

2:37.00

2:37.15

2:37.17

2:37.32

2:37.34

2:37.55

2:37.66

800m-| Last 400m
400m

30.01s

30.01s

30.20s

30.20s

30.12s

30.09s

30.01s

30.20s

30.20s

30.24s

30.20s

29.40s

29.89s

29.47s

29.33s

29.95s

30.47s

29.59s

30.38s

30.74s

30.05s

29.67s

Race No.

Overall Time
margin (m) |dt Wldth

2 3
3 1
4 8
5 2
6 7
7 12
8 11
9 4
10 9
11 10
12 5

=

tasracing

.cOm.au

Distance 2090m

DUCTAPE
MARAVILLOSO
PENNY WILL PLAY
MARNU THE BEAST
AINSLEYS DREAM
WAR CHEST
SAFARI SUNSHINE
FERAL TRACY
BRUSH WITH DANGER
UPWARDLY

LITTLE GOK

RIP ROCKIN RIOLI

Disclaimer.

6.7

13

16.5

16.6

17.6

17.7

36.2

36.5

40

47.5

71.2

9.5

14

10

12

17.5

4.5

15

18.5

22.5

2:39.30

2:39.79

2:40.25

2:40.51

2:40.52

2:40.59

2:40.60

2:41.95

2:41.97

2:42.23

2:42.78

2:44.52

800m-| Last 400m
400m

29.28s

29.98s

30.24s

30.35s

30.21s

29.99s

29.95s

30.25s

30.37s

30.00s

30.77s

30.97s

29.30s

29.24s

29.12s

28.93s

29.38s

30.41s

29.57s

30.23s

31.09s

30.95s

30.47s

31.73s
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Race No. Distance 2090m
R 1 0 5
margin (m) | width] Width 400m
7 WITCH MASTER 2:41.40 29.90s 29.00s
2 5 BE GOOD FRANKLIN 1 5 0 0 2:41.47 29.90s 28.71s
3 9 ORIGIN CRONK 13 4 1 1 2:41.49 29.90s 28.80s
4 2 STREETSIDE CLASSIC 12.3 8.5 2 1 2:42.29 29.98s 29.20s
5 4 JOAN GRANT 29 14.5 2 2 2:43.50 29.95s 30.01s
6 1 DEE BEE BOBBY 30.3 9.5 0 0 2:43.60 30.07s 30.36s
7 10 KOOL MINTZ 30.6 14.5 0 0 2:43.62 30.35s 29.73s
8 3 PLAYSTATIONKING 55.3 8.5 1 1 2:45.41 30.42s 31.92s
9 6 CEE CEE SOUND 66.6 14.5 1 1 2:46.23 30.50s 32.23s
Race No. Distance 1609m
I 1 5 i O
margin (m) idth] Width 400m
OUR SPUNKY MONKEY 1:58.60 29.30s 29.30s
2 1 BRAVO CHARLIE 2 4.5 0 0 1:58.75 29.30s 29.12s
3 5 JEAN BAPTISTE 5.5 9 0 0 1:59.00 29.37s 28.97s
4 3 WATCH THIS SPOT 5.6 6 1 2 1:59.01 29.01s 29.56s
5 8 NEVER SIGHTED 5.9 19.5 2 1 1:59.03 28.86s 28.74s
6 9 MY GREEK MATE 7.2 10.5 1 2 1:59.13 29.08s 29.28s
7 6 LE PREMIERE 9.2 14.5 2 3 1:59.27 28.97s 29.24s
8 2 IN HOUSE 22.9 1.5 1 1 2:00.28 29.63s 30.54s
Race No. Distance 2090m
R 1 0 5
margin (m) § width] Width 400m
7 JUST LIKE ELLE 2:37.10 30.01s 29.03s
2 2 FAITHFUL JET 10.7 2.5 1 1 2:37.89 30.02s 30.19s
3 5 REBEL DIAMOND 15.7 18 1 2 2:38.25 29.61s 29.82s
4 6 SIGN OF ORO 26 10.5 0 0 2:39.01 30.25s 30.50s
5 4 BERTILS BLISS 26.2 12 1 1 2:39.03 30.07s 30.59s
6 1 BADTOTHEBONE 26.4 0 0 0 2:39.04 30.34s 31.23s
7 8 ALTUGO FRANCO 26.9 5.5 0 0 2:39.08 30.26s 30.94s
8 3 SCRUFFY JAKE 31.6 15.5 0 0 2:39.42 30.18s 30.62s
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Race No. Distance 2090m
R 1 0 5
margin (m) | width] Width 400m
PHILTRA PHELLA 2:38.20 27.89s 29.20s
2 5 WESTERN KARAMEA 7.3 6.5 2 2 2:38.73 28.18s 29.08s
3 2 MELPARK MAESTRO 20.8 6 1 1 2:39.72 28.49s 29.77s
4 4 PACIFIC SOUL 20.9 115 2 2 2:39.73 28.35s 29.52s
5 1 LUCKY DAVE 24.4 5.5 0 1 2:39.98 28.99s 29.56s
6 3 SKY TOWER 29.9 0 0 0 2:40.38 28.94s 30.40s
Race No. Distance 2090m
N 1 0 5
margin (m) § width] Width 400m
SAMMY SEELSTER 2:42.00 29.40s 28.80s
2 1 ME MATE LES 4.3 4.5 0 0 2:42.31 29.51s 28.68s
3 5 ORIGIN BILLY 10.3 155 1 2 2:42.74 29.14s 28.68s
4 3 WEALTHY WARRIOR 12 5.5 1 1 2:42.86 29.62s 29.05s
5 6 ARTILLERY FIRE 16.3 9 0 0 2:43.17 29.62s 29.11s
6 4 THE SYSTEM VILLAGE 37.8 10 1 1 2:44.72 29.78s 30.44s
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