

## Harness Racing Calculated Sectionals

Hobart Friday, 12 February 2016

Copyright © 2015 Tasracing Pty Ltd. All rights reserved





## **Sectional information**

**Hobart** 

Friday, 12 February 2016

Race No.	1		Distance	2090m							
F	Plc	No	Horse		Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
	1	4	WARRIOR MAC		0	9	1	2	2:41.80	30.08s	28.46s
	2	2	THREESTONES		0.7	0	0	0	2:41.85	30.20s	29.05s
	3	1	ROBERT MOREA	.U	5.2	5	0	0	2:42.18	30.16s	29.05s
	4	8	BILLY KHAN		13.2	10.5	0	0	2:42.76	30.17s	29.23s
	5	5	IM DENS BOY		14.7	18.5	1	1	2:42.87	30.12s	28.80s
	6	6	KIRBYELLE		16.2	13.5	1	1	2:42.97	30.13s	29.27s
	7	3	PERFECT PAIGE		17.7	4	1	1	2:43.08	30.15s	30.07s
	8	7	OUTLAW		19.7	20	2	2	2:43.23	29.80s	29.38s
Race No.	2		Distance	2090m							
F	Plc	No	Horse		Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
	1	6	LAFORCE		0	10.5	2	2	2:36.60	30.01s	29.40s
	2	1	TALES OF THE C	TY	2	6	2	2	2:36.75	30.01s	29.89s
	3	5	GRINABLE		2.4	9.5	0	0	2:36.78	30.20s	29.47s
	4	7	BERTILS DELIGH	Т	5.1	14	0	0	2:36.98	30.20s	29.33s
	5	2	NITRO BLUE		5.3	7	1	1	2:37.00	30.12s	29.95s
	6	4	THE BADLANDS		7.3	2.5	1	1	2:37.15	30.09s	30.47s
	7	8	LA EBONY KITA		7.6	15.5	2	2	2:37.17	30.01s	29.59s
	8 :	10	SUTTER MAN		9.6	4.5	0	0	2:37.32	30.20s	30.38s
	9	3	COMEON HOWZ	'AT	9.9	0	0	0	2:37.34	30.20s	30.74s
1	.0	9	JOHNNYART		12.6	11.5	1	1	2:37.55	30.24s	30.05s
1	.1 :	11	MIGHTY JASPER		14.1	18.5	1	2	2:37.66	30.20s	29.67s
Race No.	3		Distance	2090m							
F	Plc	No	Horse		Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
	1	6	DUCTAPE		0	7	2	1	2:39.30	29.28s	29.30s
	2	3	MARAVILLOSO		6.7	5	0	1	2:39.79	29.98s	29.24s
	3	1	PENNY WILL PLA	ΛY	13	9.5	0	0	2:40.25	30.24s	29.12s
	4	8	MARNU THE BEA	AST	16.5	14	0	0	2:40.51	30.35s	28.93s
	5	2	AINSLEYS DREAM	M	16.6	10	1	1	2:40.52	30.21s	29.38s
	6	7	WAR CHEST		17.6	0	0	0	2:40.59	29.99s	30.41s
	7 :	12	SAFARI SUNSHIN	ΙE	17.7	12	2	3	2:40.60	29.95s	29.57s
	8 2	11	FERAL TRACY		36.2	17.5	2	2	2:41.95	30.25s	30.23s
	9	4	BRUSH WITH DA	NGER	36.5	4.5	1	2	2:41.97	30.37s	31.09s
1	.0	9	UPWARDLY		40	15	1	4	2:42.23	30.00s	30.95s
1	.1 :	10	LITTLE GOK		47.5	18.5	0	0	2:42.78	30.77s	30.47s
1	.2	5	RIP ROCKIN RIOI	LI	71.2	22.5	1	0	2:44.52	30.97s	31.73s



Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice. You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page.

tasracing
.com.au

Race No.	4	Distance 20	)90m						
Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	7	WITCH MASTER	0	0	0	0	2:41.40	29.90s	29.00s
2	5	BE GOOD FRANKLIN	1	5	0	0	2:41.47	29.90s	28.71s
3	9	ORIGIN CRONK	1.3	4	1	1	2:41.49	29.90s	28.80s
4	2	STREETSIDE CLASSIC	12.3	8.5	2	1	2:42.29	29.98s	29.20s
5	4	JOAN GRANT	29	14.5	2	2	2:43.50	29.95s	30.01s
6	1	DEE BEE BOBBY	30.3	9.5	0	0	2:43.60	30.07s	30.36s
7	10	KOOL MINTZ	30.6	14.5	0	0	2:43.62	30.35s	29.73s
8	3	PLAYSTATIONKING	55.3	8.5	1	1	2:45.41	30.42s	31.92s
9	6	CEE CEE SOUND	66.6	14.5	1	1	2:46.23	30.50s	32.23s
Race No.	5	Distance 16	509m						
Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	4	OUR SPUNKY MONK	CEY 0	0	0	0	1:58.60	29.30s	29.30s
2	1	BRAVO CHARLIE	2	4.5	0	0	1:58.75	29.30s	29.12s
3	5	JEAN BAPTISTE	5.5	9	0	0	1:59.00	29.37s	28.97s
4	3	WATCH THIS SPOT	5.6	6	1	2	1:59.01	29.01s	29.56s
5	8	NEVER SIGHTED	5.9	19.5	2	1	1:59.03	28.86s	28.74s
6	9	MY GREEK MATE	7.2	10.5	1	2	1:59.13	29.08s	29.28s
7	6	LE PREMIERE	9.2	14.5	2	3	1:59.27	28.97s	29.24s
8	2	IN HOUSE	22.9	1.5	1	1	2:00.28	29.63s	30.54s
Race No.	6	Distance 20	)90m						
Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	7	JUST LIKE ELLE	0	7.5	1	1	2:37.10	30.01s	29.03s
2	2	FAITHFUL JET	10.7	2.5	1	1	2:37.89	30.02s	30.19s
3	5	REBEL DIAMOND	15.7	18	1	2	2:38.25	29.61s	29.82s
4	6	SIGN OF ORO	26	10.5	0	0	2:39.01	30.25s	30.50s
5	4	BERTILS BLISS	26.2	12	1	1	2:39.03	30.07s	30.59s
6	1	BADTOTHEBONE	26.4	0	0	0	2:39.04	30.34s	31.23s
7	8	ALTUGO FRANCO	26.9	5.5	0	0	2:39.08	30.26s	30.94s
8	3	SCRUFFY JAKE	31.6	15.5	0	0	2:39.42	30.18s	30.62s

Race No.	7	,	Distance 2090m							
	Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
	1	6	PHILTRA PHELLA	0	1.5	1	0	2:38.20	27.89s	29.20s
	2	5	WESTERN KARAMEA	7.3	6.5	2	2	2:38.73	28.18s	29.08s
	3	2	MELPARK MAESTRO	20.8	6	1	1	2:39.72	28.49s	29.77s
	4	4	PACIFIC SOUL	20.9	11.5	2	2	2:39.73	28.35s	29.52s
	5	1	LUCKY DAVE	24.4	5.5	0	1	2:39.98	28.99s	29.56s
	6	3	SKY TOWER	29.9	0	0	0	2:40.38	28.94s	30.40s
Race No.	8		Distance 2090m							

ace	No.	8	Distance 2090m							
	Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
	1	2	SAMMY SEELSTER	0	0	0	0	2:42.00	29.40s	28.80s
	2	1	ME MATE LES	4.3	4.5	0	0	2:42.31	29.51s	28.68s
	3	5	ORIGIN BILLY	10.3	15.5	1	2	2:42.74	29.14s	28.68s
	4	3	WEALTHY WARRIOR	12	5.5	1	1	2:42.86	29.62s	29.05s
	5	6	ARTILLERY FIRE	16.3	9	0	0	2:43.17	29.62s	29.11s
	6	4	THE SYSTEM VILLAGE	37.8	10	1	1	2:44.72	29.78s	30.44s

